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President – Arthur Green (2019)
agreen51@bellsouth.net
P.O. Box 314

Elkton, KY 42220

270-878-0137

Past-President- Pam Weatherford (2019)
pamela.weatherford@taylor.kyschools.us
268 Roberts Spur

Campbellsville, KY 42718

270-465-8815 or 270-789-7908
Vice President – Jeremiah Johnson (2019)
jeremiah.johnson743@gmail.com
270-985-3157

1968 Barret Ct. Apt 718

Henderson, KY 42420
Secretary- Terry Shartzer

Terry.shartzer@education.ky.gov
111 FFA Camp Road

Hardinsburg, KY 40143

1-615-973-4685

Treasurer- Cheryl Williams (2019)
cheryl.williams@taylorcountybank.com
2230 Old Lebanon Rd., Campbellsville, KY 42718

270-465-8815 or 270-469-2506
Current State FFA Officer – Chase Cocanougher
Chase.cocanougher@kyffa.org
Past State FFA Vice President –Bradon Burks
Bradon.burks@gmail.com
306 West Brown Street

Glasgow, KY 42141

270-991-6232

NAAE – Alissa Smith
asmith.naae@uky.edu
2101 Wilmore Road

Nicholasville, KY 40356

859-885-6091
Teacher Education – Michael McDermott
Eastern Kentucky University
Richmond, KY 40475

mike.mcdermott@eku.edu
606-210-1097, work 859-622-2233
Kentucky FFA Advisor – Brandon K. Davis

Brandon.davis@education.ky.gov
300 Sower Blvd.
Frankfort, KY 40601

502-564-3472
Kentucky FFA Executive Secretary – Matt Chaliff
Matt.chaliff@education.ky.gov
300 Sower Blvd.
Frankfort, KY 40601

606-308-3126
Kentucky FFA Foundation – Sheldon McKinney
sheldon.mckinney@kyffa.org
606-782-4620
PO Box 8

Flemingsburg, KY 41041

Barren River-Kristie Guffey (2020)
Kristie.guffey@wku.edu
1242 Chestnut Street
Bowling Green, KY  42101

Big Sandy- Ashley Parsons (2020)
Johnson_ffa_alumni@yahoo.com
386 Morning Branch

Silka, KY 41255

606-265-4344 or 606-792-0089
Bluegrass- Larry D. Swetnam (2020)
larry@swetnam.net 
P.O. Box 11741
 Lexington, KY 40511
859-229-2232
Capital City- Myron Moore (2020)

mrmoore2450@gmail.com
2450 Stockton Rd.

Frankfort, KY 40601

502-330-0290
Green River-  Heath Durbin (2018) 20
Hdurbin2@murraystate.edu
158 Beulah Church Road

Calhoun, KY 42327

270-977-7844
Kentucky River- James Ballinger (2020)
Jameseballinger@icloud.com
6049 Three Licks Rd

McKee, KY 40447

606-308-4575
Lake Cumberland- William Wallace Evans (2020)
wpevans34@windstream.net
1137 Cave Road

Campbellsville, KY 42718

270-789-7726 or 270-789-2631
Licking River- Randall Wood (2020)
Randallwood1955@hotmail.com
779 Pecks Ridge Road

Flemingsburg, KY 41041

606-776-7738
Lincoln Trail-Jill Butler (2020)
j.butler1920@yahoo.com

270-668-2983
Northern Kentucky- R. Anthony Strong (2019)
 Ras1023@outlook.com
448 Linksview Drive

Butler, KY 41006

859-472-2271
Pennyrile- Stacey Kilgore (2018) 20
staceyjo@hughes.net
3310 Goodsprings Road
Fredonia, KY 42411

Purchase –Steven Henderson (2018) 20
Stevenhenderson1554@hotmail.com
270-748-6610

1355 Wingo Rd.

Wingo, KY 42088
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